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below -17°C (2°F) or above 54°C (130°F). GPS and RF required.
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climbing left turn to 5000 direct GICGE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 2800 then 
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 49).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident
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